

RAMANUJAN COLLEGE

Accredited Grade 'A' by NAAC University of Delhi C.R. Park Main Road, Block-H Kalkaji, New Delhi-110019

Date: 14-09-2021

To Principal/ Head/ Director Government College for Girls Sector 14, Gurugram

Subject: Relieving Letter and Attendance Certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

We hereby inform you that **Dr Sudesh Kumari**, Assistant Professor, Department of Mathematics, Government College for Girls Sector 14, Gurugram has attended and participated in the Refresher Course in Mathematics organized by Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College and Department of Mathematics, Ramanujan College during 31 August -14 September, 2021 in the online mode. The Ramanujan College is relieving him/her on 14th September 2021 by 5:00 PM and he/she can join his/her respective institution from 15th September 2021.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

Dr. S.P Aggarwal Professor-Principal

प्रोफेसर-प्राचार्य/Professor-Principal रामानुजन कॉलेज/Ramanujan College दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi कालकाजी, वर्ष दिल्ली-110019/Kalkaji, New Delhi-119019





0

Teaching Learning Centre, Ramanujan College University of Delhi In collaboration with

Department of Economics, Ramanujan College under the aegis of MINISTRY OF EDUCATION PANDIT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA NATIONAL MISSION ON TEACHERS AND TEACHING

This is to certify that

Sarika Jain

of

Government Girls College, sector-14, Gurugram has successfully completed the ONLINE TWO-WEEK REFRESHER COURSE IN ECONOMICS titled "SUSTAINABILITY STRATEGIES: Perspectives from India" from 31 January-14 February, 2022 with Grade <u>At</u>.



Ministry of Education



Blockchain Hash: 0xc9d28b3018b45b8155ad7706cbe4946184fc5906572e4957137ce1dc33012f5a

Prof. S. P. Aggarwal (Principal & Director) TLC, Ramanujan College

Self prested Join

Chyali And

Dr. Anjali Prashad (Convener) Ramanujan College

